Product Specification
XL375 Series
375-Watt AC to DC
Power Supplies
704601 Rev. A17
wdemambro
Small Stamp 'E'
Notices

Table 3-1 when measured at the power supply connector under all specified line and
environmental conditions contained herein. The regulation accuracy is measured with
load currents between zero and the maximum load currents listed in CS = Current
Sharing, CC = Convection Cooling
Table 3-3.
Model Output Rated
Voltage
Regulation Minimum
(VDC)
Nominal
(VDC)
Maximum
(VDC)
Remote
Sense
XL375-12 V1 +12 V ±3% 11.64 12.0 12.36 V1/RTN
XL375-24 V1 +24 V ±3% 23.28 24.0 24.72 V1/RTN
XL375-28 V1 +28 V ±3% 27.16 28.0 28.84 V1/RTN
XL375-36 V1 +36 V ±3% 34.92 36.0 37.08 V1/RTN
XL375-40 V1 +40 V ±3% 38.80 40.0 41.20 V1/RTN
XL375-48 V1 +48 V ±3% 46.56 48.0 49.44 V1/RTN
XL375-54 V1 +54 V ±3% 52.40 54.0 55.62 V1/RTN
XL375-56 V1 +56 V ±3% 54.32 56.0 57.68 V1/RTN
All
V2 +12 Vstandby ±5% 11.40 12.0 12.60 None
V3 +5 Vstandby ±5% 4.75 5.0 5.25 None
Table 3-1   XL375 Output Voltage Specifications